PLEASE SCROLL DOWN FOR ARTICLE
This article was downloaded by:
On: 16 January 2011
Access details: Access Details: Free Access
Publisher Taylor & Francis
Informa Ltd Registered in England and Wales Registered Number: 1072954 Registered office: Mortimer House, 37-
41 Mortimer Street, London W1T 3JH, UK
Journal of Immunoassay and Immunochemistry

NS3-1223
NS3- 1269
NS3-1316
NS3-1386
NS3-1479
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
NS1
1529-155 1 Biotin-SGSG ELTPAETSVRLRAYLNT PGLPV NS4-1529 0.0
1569-1581 Biotin-SGSG DAHFLSQTKQAGD NS4-1569 0.0
1694-17 13 Biotin-SGSG VIPDREVLYQEFDEMEECAS NS4-1694 52.4
I7 1 9- 1 7 3 5 B iot i 11 - S G SG EQGMQLAEQFKQKALGL NS4-17 19 40.2
1738-1756 Biotin-SGSC TATKQAEAAAPVVESKWRA NS4-1738 16.3
1903-1918 Biotin-SGSG RRHVGPGEGAVQWMNR NS4-1903 0.0
1924-1943 Biotin-SGSG SRGNHVSPTHYVPESDAAAR NS4-1924 84.1
N S S
2184-2212 Biotin-SGSG ETAKRRLARGSPPSLASSSASQLSAPSLK NSS-2184 0.0
2282-2305 Biotin-SGSG PPALPIWARPDYNPPLLESWKDPD NS5-2282 46.6
2363-2383 Biotin-SGSG GTATGPPDQASDDGDKDSDVE NS5-2363 8.5
2469-2491 Biotin-SGSG KKVTFDRLQVLDDHYRDVLKMK NS5-2469 6.3
2628-2657 Biotin-SGSG KSKKCPMGFSYDTRCFDSTVTENDIRTEES NS5-2628 0.0
2666-2690 Biotin-SGSG PEARQAIRSLTERLYVGGPLTNSKG NS5-2666 0.0
a The numbers represent the amino acid positions counting from the N-terminal end of the putative
structural polyprotein encoded in the HCV genome.
The amino acids are rcpresented by the single-lelter code.
D